
 

 

DATE SHEET CLASS I AND II 

 

 

PERIODIC TEST I 

 

Date 

 

I 

 

II 

 

Monday, 06 May 2024 

 

GK 

 

GK 

 

Monday, 13 May 2024 

 

COMPUTER 

 

COMPUTER 

 

Monday, 08 July 2024 

 

EVS 

 

EVS 

 

Monday, 15 July 2024 

 

ENGLISH 

 

ENGLISH 

 

Monday, 22 July 2024 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

Monday, 29 July 2024 

 

HINDI 

 

HINDI 



 

PERIODIC TEST II 

 

Date 

 

I 

 

II 

 

Tuesday, 20 August 2024 

 

GK 

 

GK 

 

Tuesday, 27 August 2024 

 

COMPUTER 

 

COMPUTER 

 

Monday, 02 September 2024 

 

EVS 

 

EVS 

 

Monday, 09 September 2024 

 

ENGLISH 

 

ENGLISH 

 

Tuesday, 17 September 2024 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

Monday, 23 September 2024 

 

HINDI 

 

HINDI 



 

PERIODIC TEST III 

 

Date 

 

I 

 

II 

 

Monday, 4 November 2024 

 

GK 

 

GK 

 

Monday, 11 November 2024 

 

COMPUTER 

 

COMPUTER 

 

Monday, 18 November 2024 

 

EVS 

 

EVS 

 

Monday, 25 November 2024 

 

ENGLISH 

 

ENGLISH 

 

Monday, 02 December 2024 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

Monday, 09 December 2024 

 

HINDI 

 

HINDI 



 

PERIODIC TEST IV 

 

Date 

 

I 

 

II 

 

Monday, 27 January 2025 

 

GK 

 

GK 

 

Monday, 03 February 2025 

 

COMPUTER 

 

COMPUTER 

 

Monday, 10 February 2025 

 

EVS 

 

EVS 

 

Monday, 17 February 2025 

 

ENGLISH 

 

ENGLISH 

 

Monday, 24 February 2025 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

MATHEMATICS 

 

Monday, 03 March 2025 

 

HINDI 

 

HINDI 





 

 


